Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

Gender Name

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report
Wed, 2 Jan 2019

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Intermediate

5222821
5220507
5220465
4130035

==L

Metuatini, Kiria
Irving, Micheal

Eder, Wayne
Douglas, Jon

10.0 (10)
10.6 (11)
8.5 (9)
8.9 (9)
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Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Junior

5220377
5220046
5224125
5223895
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Gourley, Ross
Duggan, Mick
Ross, David
Tahana, Ray

17.5 (18)
19.6 (20)
17.9 (18)
14.6 (15)
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Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5222542
5223722
5222215
5220099

Report produced: 3 Jan 2019 9:50 a.m.
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Morgan, Ted
Burnett, Kevin
Smith, Peter
Logan, John

20.4 (21)
26.4 (27)
28.3 (29)
23.4 (24)

N

Page 1 of 1



