

## M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report Wed, 2 Jan 2019

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name I	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior								
Type:	Stableford							
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5222821	М	Metuatini, Ki	ria 10.0 (10)	1	45	\$12
	2nd Stableford	5220507	M	Irving, Miche	al 10.6 (11)	1	40	\$10
	3rd Stableford	5220465	M	Eder, Wayne	8.5 (9)	1	40	\$7
	4th Stableford	4130035	M	Douglas, Jor	8.9 (9)	1	38	\$5
Division: Intermediate								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5220377	M	Gourley, Ros	ss 17.5 (18)	1	43	\$13
	2nd Stableford	5220046	M	Duggan, Mic	k 19.6 (20)	1	42	\$11
	3rd Stableford	5224125	M	Ross, David	17.9 (18)	1	41	\$8
	4th Stableford	5223895	M	Tahana, Ray	14.6 (15)	1	38	\$5
Division: Junior								
Division: Junior								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5222542	M	Morgan, Ted	20.4 (21)	1	43	\$12
	2nd Stableford	5223722	M	Burnett, Kev	in 26.4 (27)	1	38	\$10
	3rd Stableford	5222215	M	Smith, Peter	28.3 (29)	1	37	\$8
	4th Stableford	5220099	М	Logan, John	23.4 (24)	1	37	\$5